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boule by Sebastian Herkner

opal white

opal weiss

boule medium
Höhe 74 cm, Ø58 cm
height 74 cm,  Ø58 cm

4700WS

4700TWS

4700GWS

4700GGS

4700TGS

4700WW

4700TWW

4700GWW

4700GGW

4700TGW

transparent outside
white opal inside

transparent aussen
opal weiss innen

grey outside
white opal inside

grau aussen
opal weiss innen

grau aussen
grau innen

transparent aussen
grau innen

grey outside
grey inside

transparent outside
grey inside

Höhe 35,5 cm, Ø29 cm
height 35,5 cm,  Ø29 cm

Art. Nr. 

Art. Nr. 

Art. Nr. 

Art. Nr. 

Art. Nr. 

4600WS

4600TWS

4600GWS

4600GGS

4600TGS

4600WW

4600TWW

4600GWW

4600GGW

4600TGW

boule small

Unter Berücksichtigung der Besonderheiten der manuellen Glasproduktion 
sind Blasen, Schlieren, Farbvarianzen sowie kleine Massabweichungen 
Merkmale des manuell gefertigten Glases und kein Mangel.

Each glass is unique. Small bubbles and streaks, as well as minor variations 
in color and size, are characteristic of handmade glass and are not flaws
of design or manufacture.



boule by Sebastian Herkner

Material:
Sockel: Porzellan, matt glasiert
Mundgeblasene Glaskörper
4 m Textilkabel, Fussschalter + Eurostecker
Fassung: E27  230 – 240 Volt
Inkl. Leuchtmittel

Material:
socket: porcelain, mat glazed
hand blown glass sphere bowl
4 m textile cable with foot switch + Euro-plug
bulb fitting: E27  230 – 240 volt
bulb included

Boule ist in Zusammenarbeit mit Rosenthal entstanden Boule is a collaboration between pulpo and Rosenthal



boule small 
Energy Efficiency Label
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boule medium 
Energy Efficiency Label
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